)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30886

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 14 (11U) WUSC Revolution

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) FCA Select

Home Coach
Away Coach

14 (11U) WUSC Revolution

No. Name

01 Jason Carling

10 Lukas Kruger

12 Merick Branum
13 Declan Fitch

14 Aaron Gonzalez
18 Fernando Ortega
20 Jasper Hanna
03 Lucas Steiger
04 Landon Lawing
05 Carter Roznovsky
06 Michael Garzon
07 Tavin Mcintosh
77 Kooper Loughran
08 Benjamin Ryan
09 David Bringardner
99 Luke Corthren

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

15 Amari Bivens

17 Wyatt Davis

28 Noah Johnson
04 Hayden Grebe

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) FCA Select
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

45 Case Henderson

05 Thomas Turnbull

07 Rivaan Naik
73 Huxel Berardi

08 Cameron Atkinson

09 Louie Homes

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




